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Delight Through Connections
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M2.5, 250V, 0.5A, Beige (default)
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DIN rail terminal blocks, Diode terminal blocks
Diode terminal blocks
Beige (default)
Screw connection

Rail mounting
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Delight Through Connections
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0500MQ at DC 500V

250
0.5
250

0.34

0.34
25
0.34
2.5
0.34
2.5
0.34
25
0.34
2.5
0.34
15
0.5

M2.5
0.4x2.5
PHO
0.4
0.4
0.5
9~11
TS-35
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

EEREESE YES
EEE NO
EEIE-UL
XBEE R (UL/CULZXEBAR) (V) 250
XBEEM (UL/CULIZXEBAR)(A) 0.5
XATEE B (UL/CULRZEECAR) (V) 250
RBEEM (UL/CULIZZECH)(A) 0.5
/BB ELR(AWG) - FEUL/CUL 22
EABEERAWG) - F5UL/CUL 12
B/N\ZREZAWG) - fFEUL/CUL 22
BAZHERAWG) - FEUL/CUL 12
RIEEIZ S
FEE YES
FiakhE YES
e LERE (°C) 120
=EBELERE (°C) -40
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Delight Through Connections
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